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Labor Council Meetings 

2023 – 2024 

Updated 10/3/2023 
 

 

Month Day  Date Time 
August Wednesday 8/23/2023 1pm  
September Wednesday 9/20/2023 1pm  
October Wednesday 10/18/2023 1pm  
November Wednesday 11/29/2023 1pm  
December Wednesday 12/13/2023 1pm 

January Wednesday 1/24/2024 1pm  
February Wednesday 2/28/2024 1pm  
March Wednesday 3/27/2024 1pm  
April Wednesday 4/24/2024 1pm  
May Wednesday 5/29/2024 1pm  
June Wednesday 6/26/2024 1pm 

 
Meetings are for Labor Council members and held via Zoom. 
Submit and Agenda Item 
 
 
 
 
 
 

https://www.csustan.edu/hr/labor-council/submit-agenda-item


 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


